TMU () -vs- Brock ()
2/29/2024 at Brock

gtatst: 26/ %3/'32'\/(')24 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Time: 2115 TMU L 0 1
Attendance: 1,050 Brock 1 0 2 3
Location: Brock TMU: Daniil Grigorev (1)
BRO: Christophe Cote (1); Jordan Stock (1); Tyler Burnie (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type TMU BRO
1st  5:04 BRO Christophe Cote Matthew Duarte, Ryan Thompson EV 0 1
2nd 16:20 T™MU Daniil Grigorev Artem Duda, William Portokalis EV 1 1
3rd 1:48 BRO Tyler Burnie Jacob Roach, Cole Tymkin EV 1 2
3rd  19:12 BRO Jordan Stock Tyler Burnie, EN 1 3
TMU Power Plays Brock Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 05:17 07:17 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 05:46 06:06 00:20 0 0 --
2nd 03:46 04:06 00:20 0 0 -- 2nd 08:54 10:54 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 04:44 05:45 01:01 0 0 -- 2nd 13:33 15:33 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 14:27 16:27 02:00 0 0 == 3rd 06:44 07:45 01:01 0 0 ==
05:21 0 0 0/4 05:21 0 0 0/4
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Zach Taylor 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 5:17 PP
2nd BRO Justin Brack 02:00 GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE MINOR 3:46 PP
2nd TMU Connor Bowie 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 4:06 PP
2nd TMU Evan Brand 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 8:54 PP
MISCONDU
2nd T™MU Jackson Doherty 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 13:33
2nd TMU Jackson Doherty 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR  13:33 PP
3rd BRO Tyler Burnie 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 4:44 PP
3rd TMU Kyle Bollers 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 5:45 PP
3rd BRO Jacob Roach 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  14:27 PP
3rd BRO Matthew Barnes 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR  17:40
3rd T™MU Cole Cameron 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR  17:40




TMU 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Cole Cameron
Zach Roberts
Jackson Doherty
Daniil Grigorev
Ryan Wells

Chris Playfair
Cole Resnick
Kevin Gursoy
Evan Brand
William Portokalis
Elijah Roberts
Ian Martin

Kai Edmonds
Ryan Dugas
Connor Bowie
Joe Rupoli

Liam Ross

Artem Duda

Kyle Bollers
Carson Gallagher

o

Brock 3

Pos

Totals

Player

HO O OOOOOOOOOOOOOOHR OO oM

NOOHrH OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OHFrH OO OO0OO0OOOO o>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

Jacob Hutchings
Ryan Thompson
Jonah Boria
Bradon Caruso
Justin Kyle
Ryan Stepien
Matthew Duarte
Christophe Cote
Cole Tymkin
Jordan Stock
Ethan Sims
Riley Gannon
Tyler Burnie
Zach Taylor
Jared Marino
Jacob Roach
Justin Brack
Connor Ungar
Matthew Barnes
Rylan Thiessen

o

Totals

TMU Goalkeeping

# Player

TMU Goalkeeping

De

c Mins GA EN 1

Total

WO oOoOOoOOoOoOoOOoOH+H OO O OO OOOO O

NN OO OoOroOoOH+HOoOOOHrHr O OO0OO0OOHHR o>
OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Brock Goalkeeping

De

[ Mins GA EN

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Total

27 Kai Edmonds
29 Ryan Dugas

L 58:18 2
0 0 0 o

0:00

32
0

1 Jacob Hutchings

30 Connor Ungar

0:00
W 60:00

0
1

0
0

23

Totals

TMU Faceoffs

2 0 10 16

32

Totals

Brock Faceoffs

1

0

N |N O |-

|0 O|N

23



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-1

0-1 PP TMU
0-1 PP TMU
0-1 PP TMU
0-1

0-1 PP TMU
0-1

0-1 PP TMU
0-1 PP TMU
0-1 PP TMU
0-1 PP TMU
0-1 PP TMU
0-1

0-1 PP BRO
0-1 PP BRO
0-1 PP BRO
0-1

0-1

0-1 PP BRO
0-1 PP BRO
0-1 PP BRO
0-1

1-1

1-2

1-2 PP TMU
1-2

1-2 PP TMU
1-2 PP TMU
1-2 PP TMU
1-2

1-2 PP TMU
1-2 PP TMU
1-2

1-2 PP TMU
1-2 PP TMU
1-2 PP TMU
1-2

1-2

1-2

1-3

1-3

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[05:04] GOAL by BRO Christophe Cote (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Matthew Duarte and Ryan Thompson, On ice for BRO: , On
ice for TMU: , goal number 1 for season.
TMU 0, Brock 1
[05:17] Penalty on Zach Taylor BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[05:17] Start power play for TMU.
[07:17] Zach Taylor (BRO) penalty complete.
[07:17] End power play for TMU.

Period #2 Plays

[03:46] Penalty on Justin Brack BRO 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[03:46] Start power play for TMU.

[04:06] Penalty on Connor Bowie TMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[04:06] End power play for TMU.

[05:46] Justin Brack (BRO) penalty complete.

[05:46] Start power play for BRO.

[06:06] Connor Bowie (TMU) penalty complete.

[06:06] End power play for BRO.

[08:54] Penalty on Evan Brand TMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[08:54] Start power play for BRO.

[10:54] Evan Brand (TMU) penalty complete.

[10:54] End power play for BRO.

[13:33] Penalty on Jackson Doherty TMU 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.

[13:33] Penalty on William Portokalis TMU 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
[13:33] Start power play for BRO.

[15:33] William Portokalis (TMU) penalty complete.

[15:33] End power play for BRO.

[16:20] GOAL by TMU Daniil Grigorev, Assist by Artem Duda and William Portokalis, On ice for TMU: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 1 for season.

TMU 1, Brock 1
Period #3 Plays
[01:48] GOAL by BRO Tyler Burnie, Assist by Jacob Roach and Cole Tymkin, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TMU: , goal humber
1 for season.
TMU 1, Brock 2
[04:44] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[04:44] Start power play for TMU.
[05:45] Penalty on Kyle Bollers TMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[05:45] End power play for TMU.
[06:44] Tyler Burnie (BRO) penalty complete.
[06:44] Start power play for BRO.
[07:22] Jackson Doherty (TMU) penalty complete.
[07:45] Kyle Bollers (TMU) penalty complete.
[07:45] End power play for BRO.
[14:27] Penalty on Justin Kyle BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[14:27] Start power play for TMU.
[16:27] Justin Kyle (BRO) penalty complete.
[16:27] End power play for TMU.
[17:40] Penalty on Matthew Barnes BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
[17:40] Penalty on Cole Cameron TMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.

[19:12] GOAL by BRO Jordan Stock EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Tyler Burnie, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TMU: , goal
number 2 for season.

TMU 1, Brock 3
[19:40] Matthew Barnes (BRO) penalty complete.
[19:40] Cole Cameron (TMU) penalty complete.



