TMU () -vs- Brock () 2/29/2024 at Brock

Date: 2/29/2024 Start: 6:04PM Time: 2:15 Attendance: 1,050 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
TMU	0	1	0	1
Brock	1	0	2	3

TMU: Daniil Grigorev (1) BRO: Christophe Cote (1); Jordan Stock (1); Tyler Burnie (1)

Scoring Summary

 Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	TMU	BRO
1st	5:04	BRO	Christophe Cote	Matthew Duarte, Ryan Thompson	EV	0	1
2nd	16:20	TMU	Daniil Grigorev	Artem Duda, William Portokalis	EV	1	1
3rd	1:48	BRO	Tyler Burnie	Jacob Roach, Cole Tymkin	EV	1	2
3rd	19:12	BRO	Jordan Stock	Tyler Burnie,	EN	1	3

TMU Power Plays Brock Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	_	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	05:17	07:17	02:00	0	0			2nd	05:46	06:06	00:20	0	0	
2nd	03:46	04:06	00:20	0	0			2nd	08:54	10:54	02:00	0	0	
3rd	04:44	05:45	01:01	0	0			2nd	13:33	15:33	02:00	0	0	
3rd	14:27	16:27	02:00	0	0			3rd	06:44	07:45	01:01	0	0	
			05:21	0	0	0/4	_				05:21	0	0	0/4

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Zach Taylor	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	5:17	PP
2nd	BRO	Justin Brack	02:00	GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE	MINOR	3:46	PP
2nd	TMU	Connor Bowie	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	4:06	PP
2nd	TMU	Evan Brand	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	8:54	PP
2nd	TMU	Jackson Doherty	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	13:33	
2nd	TMU	Jackson Doherty	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	13:33	PP
3rd	BRO	Tyler Burnie	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	4:44	PP
3rd	TMU	Kyle Bollers	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	5:45	PP
3rd	BRO	Jacob Roach	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	14:27	PP
3rd	BRO	Matthew Barnes	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	17:40	
3rd	TMU	Cole Cameron	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	17:40	

Individual

TMU 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Cole Cameron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Zach Roberts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Jackson Doherty	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	9	Daniil Grigorev	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Ryan Wells	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Chris Playfair	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Cole Resnick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Kevin Gursoy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Evan Brand	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	William Portokalis	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Elijah Roberts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Ian Martin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Kai Edmonds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Ryan Dugas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Connor Bowie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	44	Joe Rupoli	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	63	Liam Ross	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	77	Artem Duda	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Kyle Bollers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	89	Carson Gallagher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-20	0

Brock 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Jacob Hutchings	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Ryan Thompson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Jonah Boria	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Bradon Caruso	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Justin Kyle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Ryan Stepien	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Matthew Duarte	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Christophe Cote	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Cole Tymkin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Jordan Stock	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Ethan Sims	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Riley Gannon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Tyler Burnie	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Zach Taylor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Jared Marino	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Jacob Roach	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Justin Brack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	30	Connor Ungar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Matthew Barnes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	53	Rylan Thiessen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

TMU Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

TMU Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total	#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
27 Kai Edmonds	L	58:18	2	0	10	16	6	32	1	Jacob Hutchings		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
29 Ryan Dugas		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	30	Connor Ungar	W	60:00	1	0	7	8	8	23
Totals			2	0	10	16	6	32		Totals			1	0	7	8	8	23

TMU Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs

Play By Play

```
Score PP
              Play
                                                                   Period #1 Plays
               [05:04] GOAL by BRO Christophe Cote (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Matthew Duarte and Ryan Thompson, On ice for BRO: , On
0-0
               ice for TMU: , goal number 1 for season.
               TMU 0, Brock 1
              [05:17] Penalty on Zach Taylor BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-1
      PP TMU [05:17] Start power play for TMU.
0-1
0-1
      PP TMU [07:17] Zach Taylor (BRO) penalty complete.
0-1
      PP TMU [07:17] End power play for TMU.
                                                                   Period #2 Plays
0-1
              [03:46] Penalty on Justin Brack BRO 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0 - 1
      PP TMU [03:46] Start power play for TMU.
0-1
              [04:06] Penalty on Connor Bowie TMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0 - 1
      PP TMU [04:06] End power play for TMU.
      PP TMU [05:46] Justin Brack (BRO) penalty complete.
0 - 1
0-1
      PP TMU [05:46] Start power play for BRO.
0-1
      PP TMU [06:06] Connor Bowie (TMU) penalty complete.
      PP TMU [06:06] End power play for BRO.
0 - 1
0-1
              [08:54] Penalty on Evan Brand TMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0 - 1
      PP BRO [08:54] Start power play for BRO.
0-1
      PP BRO [10:54] Evan Brand (TMU) penalty complete.
0-1
      PP BRO [10:54] End power play for BRO.
              [13:33] Penalty on Jackson Doherty TMU 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
0 - 1
              [13:33] Penalty on William Portokalis TMU 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
0 - 1
0-1
      PP BRO [13:33] Start power play for BRO.
0 - 1
      PP BRO [15:33] William Portokalis (TMU) penalty complete.
0-1
      PP BRO [15:33] End power play for BRO.
               [16:20] GOAL by TMU Daniil Grigorev, Assist by Artem Duda and William Portokalis, On ice for TMU: , On ice for BRO: , goal
0 - 1
               number 1 for season.
               TMU 1, Brock 1
                                                                   Period #3 Plays
               [01:48] GOAL by BRO Tyler Burnie, Assist by Jacob Roach and Cole Tymkin, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TMU: , goal number
1-1
               1 for season.
              TMU 1, Brock 2
1-2
              [04:44] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-2
      PP TMU [04:44] Start power play for TMU.
1-2
              [05:45] Penalty on Kyle Bollers TMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-2
      PP TMU [05:45] End power play for TMU.
1-2
      PP TMU [06:44] Tyler Burnie (BRO) penalty complete.
1-2
      PP TMU [06:44] Start power play for BRO.
1-2
              [07:22] Jackson Doherty (TMU) penalty complete.
1-2
      PP TMU [07:45] Kyle Bollers (TMU) penalty complete.
1-2
      PP TMU [07:45] End power play for BRO.
              [14:27] Penalty on Justin Kyle BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-2
1-2
      PP TMU [14:27] Start power play for TMU.
1-2
      PP TMU [16:27] Justin Kyle (BRO) penalty complete.
      PP TMU [16:27] End power play for TMU.
1-2
              [17:40] Penalty on Matthew Barnes BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
1-2
              [17:40] Penalty on Cole Cameron TMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
1-2
              [19:12] GOAL by BRO Jordan Stock EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Tyler Burnie, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TMU: , goal
1-2
              number 2 for season.
               TMU 1, Brock 3
              [19:40] Matthew Barnes (BRO) penalty complete.
1-3
```

1-3

[19:40] Cole Cameron (TMU) penalty complete.